#1[E] UF10 in EiF

202068218 (B)

R JIE—
KB RIT
BR SHRE
MR ER
FE B
ERHEx
RE FEE
B ST

FfE JE
T& | il
+E =

00:07:09.84
00:07:11.76
00:07:20.95
00:07:54.46
00:07:56.07
00:08:09.97
00:08:09.77
00:08:10.38
00:08:10.23
00:09:11.93
00:09:11.63
00:08:59.69
00:09:27.33
00:09:11.93
00:10:26.91
00:10:25.39
00:10:23.58

00:14:27.04
00:14:41.59
00:14:41.49
00:15:51.02
00:15:52.39
00:16:22.24
00:16:21.99
00:16:22.40
00:16:22.37
00:18:23.52
00:18:23.18
00:18:01.28
00:18:57.58
00:18:55.51
00:20:40.15
00:20:41.12
00:20:58.02

00:21:47.36
00:22:10.24
00:22:24.50
00:23:42.47
00:23:44.52
00:24:35.64
00:24:35.39
00:24:35.62
00:24:35.61
00:27:40.64
00:27:39.84
00:27:13.56
00:28:25.39
00:29:11.93
00:30:52.29
00:30:54.82
00:31:48.91

00:29:00.96
00:29:42.46
00:30:08.51
00:31:35.35
00:31:37.65
00:32:40.28
00:32:40.34
00:32:41.04
00:32:40.89
00:36:38.62
00:36:41.62
00:36:22.55
00:38:19.58
00:39:20.99
00:41:01.20
00:41:15.20
00:42:49.83

00:36:04.80
00:37:10.71
00:37:47.33
00:38:51.22
00:39:14.60
00:39:49.85
00:39:53.10
00:40:07.04
00:40:12.01
00:44:47.44
00:44:49.66
00:45:27.40
00:48:07.82
00:48:56.90
00:50:51.45
00:51:33.88
00:53:56.00

MRC

TS T Dy

Tl X



