【記録】第1回 UF10 in 宮崎 2020年6月21日 (日)

ゼッケン	名前	2km	4km	6km	8km	10km	所属
17	谷口 貴則	00:07:09.84	00:14:27.04	00:21:47.36	00:29:00.96	00:36:04.80	
6	前 公将	00:07:11.76	00:14:41.59	00:22:10.24	00:29:42.46	00:37:10.71	見次クラブ
1	吉田 浩二	00:07:20.95	00:14:41.49	00:22:24.50	00:30:08.51	00:37:47.33	MRC
5	岡 輝実	00:07:54.46	00:15:51.02	00:23:42.42	00:31:35.35	00:38:51.22	
2	稲葉 峻宜	00:07:56.07	00:15:52.39	00:23:44.52	00:31:37.65	00:39:14.60	
3	石村 真	00:08:09.97	00:16:22.24	00:24:35.64	00:32:40.28	00:39:49.85	MRC
4	中邨 順一	00:08:09.77	00:16:21.99	00:24:35.39	00:32:40.34	00:39:53.10	
8	矢野 康行	00:08:10.38	00:16:22.40	00:24:35.62	00:32:41.04	00:40:07.04	
10	黒木 今朝保	00:08:10.23	00:16:22.37	00:24:35.61	00:32:40.89	00:40:12.01	
12	秋月 慶貴	00:09:11.93	00:18:23.52	00:27:40.64	00:36:38.62	00:44:47.44	
11	中武 憲秀	00:09:11.63	00:18:23.18	00:27:39.84	00:36:41.62	00:44:49.66	宮崎ランニングクリニック
14	重田 信之	00:08:59.69	00:18:01.28	00:27:13.56	00:36:22.55	00:45:27.40	
9	児玉 隆志	00:09:27.33	00:18:57.58	00:28:25.39	00:38:19.58	00:48:07.82	
7	瀬戸 守	00:09:11.93	00:18:55.51	00:29:11.93	00:39:20.99	00:48:56.90	
15	串間 貴史	00:10:26.91	00:20:40.15	00:30:52.29	00:41:01.20	00:50:51.45	
16	下牟田 典和	00:10:25.39	00:20:41.12	00:30:54.82	00:41:15.20	00:51:33.88	
13	牛島 要	00:10:23.58	00:20:58.02	00:31:48.91	00:42:49.83	00:53:56.00	モリタ